MUNAY PREMIER CUP

Calendar: 1 FEMENINA / Grupo B

P xporty

(1) () 3) (4)
Guadalupe Perez Rojas
. 4-9 4-9 1-9
Jil Teichmann
Carlota Gonzalez
. . 9-4 49 1-9
Claudia Ferrer Rubies
Lucia Rosa
94 94 1-9

Morena Nicole Suarez

Lara Tena Fusalba
Cristina Rodriguez

9-1

9-1

9-1

11
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